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PROJECT

NAME:
Mazon - New Water Treatment Plant 

Melanie Murphy 

village.clerk@villageofmazon.org

SETS TRADE
DISPERSAL 

DATE

Village of Braceville 

520 DePot Street 

Braceville, IL  60444

(815) 488-2098(815) 488-2206 O

ADDENDA:   #1 2/20/2026

JOB NO.:

CONTACT

EMAIL ADDRESS

CHECK NO.

ESTIMATE:
FULL SIZE       

PLANS & SPECS:
09936.02

NAME & ADDRESS

PHONE & FAX NUMBERS

BID DATE 

& TIME:
Friday, March 27 10:00AM

PROJECT 

MANAGER:
RTB 

PRE-BID MTG.     

(IF APPLICABLE):
THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 26 10:00am

$100

O

4152 Progress Blvd. Ross T. Baker 

Peru, IL  61354 Rossb@chamlin.com 

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344

O

4152 Progress Blvd. Maria Krowlek 

Peru, IL  61354 Mariak@chamlin.com 

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344

O

4152 Progress Blvd. Minnie Caracheo 

Peru, IL  61354 minniec@chamlin.com 

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344

O

4152 Progress Blvd. Angie Doyle 

Peru, IL  61354 Angied@chamlin.com 

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344

O

4152 Progress Blvd. Lauren Mongan 

Peru, IL  61354 larenm@chamlin.com 

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344

G

Thomas Jones

Streator, IL 61364 tjjones@vissering.com

Vissering Construction Company 815-673-5511 2/12/2026

ePlan 573-447-7130 2/12/2026 O

Amber Cox
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P FConley Excavation & Construction 815-942-1905

Ryan Gasvoda

Calumet City, IL 60409 rgasvoda@gasvoda.com

Sub  

 2/12/2026 Sup = 

Supplier

 

 2/12/2026 G  

PWXPress 408-676-8941

PWXPress PWXPress

Jacksonville, FL 32208 bids@pwxpress.com

2/12/2026

Gasvoda and Associates, Inc. 708-701-1274

Blackridge Research & Consulting 091-799-3746 2/12/2026 O

Venkatesh Siva

Peoria, IL 61615 Venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

Southern Illinois Builders Association 618-624-9055 2/12/2026 O

Stephanie Foster

O'Fallon, IL 62269 projects@siba-agc.org

Opperman Construction Co. 815-844-7725 2/12/2026 Sub

Kale Minnaert

Pontiac, IL 61746 kale.minnaert@opperman-construction.com

Columbia, MO eplan@planbidding.com
Utility Equipment Company 815-224-4645 2/12/2026 Sup = 

SupplierKurt Kassabaum

Peru, IL 61354 kkassabaum@utilityequipmentco.com
LAI, LTD. 708-296-1066 2/12/2026 Sup = 

SupplierDrew Zeipen

Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 dzeipen@lai-ltd.com
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Fence Peoria 309-403-3689  2/16/2026 Sub  

315 N. Walnut St. Michelle Koss

Wenona, IL 61377 michelle@fencepeoria.com

DataBid 888-929-3282  2/16/2026 O  

Julie Dustin

Newton, PA 18940 julie@databid.com

Dodge Data & Analytics 844-326-3826  2/16/2026 Sub  

Darlene Baker-Mann

Grand Prairie, TX 75052 darlene.baker-mann@construction.com

 

 

 

2/12/2026 O  

2/12/2026 G  

2/12/2026 Sup = 

Supplier

 

2/16/2026 G  

Herndon, VA 20171 sourcemanagement@deltek.com

Orland Park, IL 60467 lmartinez@jbcco.com

Shorewood, IL 60404 edl@upvco.com

Peoria, IL 61654 estimating@wbci.us

Leslie Martinez

Bill Knapp

John Burns Construction 708-638-7642

Underground Pipe & Valve Co. 815-790-1382

Williams Brothers Construction, Inc. 309-688-0416

Deltek 800-456-2009

Phillip Gillspie

Morris, IL 60450 pgillispie@conleyec.com

Source Management
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M.J. Electric, LLC (906) 774-8000  2/27/2025 Sub  

Document Control

Iron Mountain, MI 49801 dcp@mjelectric.com

Barry Plumbing & Heating (815) 941-0078  2/27/2026 Sub  

Tom Barry

Morris, IL 60450 barryplumbing@att.net

D Construction (815) 634-2555  2/19/2026 G  

Gina Lang

Coal City, IL 60416 g.lang@dconstruction.com

North America Procurement Council, Inc., PBC (302) 450-1923  2/17/2026 O  

Eric Johnson

Grand Junction, CO. 81504 sourcemanagement@napc.me

Flow-Technics, Inc. (630) 247-6067  2/27/2026 Sup = 

Supplier

 

Tim Ruppert

Frankfort, IL 60423 truppert@flowtechnics.com
H. Linden & Sons Sewer and Water, Inc. (630) 552-9955   3/2/2026 G  

Steve Linden

Plano, IL 60545 admin@hlindensons.com
R & R Landscaping (815) 224-9370  3/2/2026 Sub  

Mike Rosploch

LaSalle, IL 61301 rrland45@sbcglobal.net
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